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owners:

Priority Date:

STATE OF MONTANA

DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES AND CONSERVATI ON

1424 9TH AVENUE P.O.BOX 201601 HELENA, MONTANA 59620-1601

GENERAL ABSTRACT

40B 30107281 STATEMENT OF CLAIM

Version: 1 -- ORIGINAL RIGHT

Version Status: ACTIVE

GENE J KLAMERT
2100 S44TH ST W
BILLINGS, MT 59106-3945

RONNA J KLAMERT
2100 S 44TH ST W
BILLINGS, MT 59106-3945

JANUARY 1, 1882

Enforceable Priority Date:  JANUARY 1, 1882
Typeof Historical Right: USE

Purpose (use):
Maximum Flow Rate:
Maximum Volume:

Source Name:

Source Type:

1

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

2

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

3

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

4

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

5

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:

6

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means;

7

Period of Diversion:

Diversion Means:
8

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

9

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means;

10

Period of Diversion
Diversion Means:

STOCK

25.20 AC-FT

FLATWILLOW CREEK
SURFACE WATER

Point of Diversion and M eans of Diversion:
Govt Lot

QtrSec Sec  Twp
NW 16 12N

:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
S2SE 9 12N

:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
N2NW 15 12N

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

SW 10 12N

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

NWSE 10 12N

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

S2NE 10 12N

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

S2NENE 10 12N

JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

W2NW 11 12N

:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
SWSW 2 12N

:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
NE 2 12N

:JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Rge
26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

26E

County
PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM

Page 1 of 2
General Abstract



January 26, 2017
40B 30107281

ID Govt Lot Qtr Sec  Sec
11 SE 34

Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
Diversion Means:

12 w2 35

Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
Diversion Means:

13 26

Period of Diversion: JANUARY 1 TO DECEMBER 31
Diversion Means;

Period of Use: JANUARY 1 to DECEMBER 31
Place of Use:
ID Acres Govt Lot Otr Sec  Sec
1 NwW 16
2 S2SE 9
3 N2NW 15
4 sw 10
5 NWSE 10
6 S2NE 10
7 S2NENE 10
8 W2NwW - 11
9 SWSW 2
10 NE 2
11 SE 34
12 w2 35
13 26
Geocodes/Valid: 55-2147-02-1-01-01-0000 - Y

55-2147-10-4-02-01-0000 - Y
55-2147-15-1-01-01-0000 - Y
55-2248-26-1-03-01-0000 - Y
55-2248-35-1-02-01-0000 - Y

Twp
13N

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
13N

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE
13N

LIVESTOCK DIRECT FROM SOURCE

Twp
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
12N
13N
13N
13N

Rge County
26E PETROLEUM

26E PETROLEUM

26E PETROLEUM

County
PETROLEUM

PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM
PETROLEUM

Rge
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E
26E

55-2147-09-4-03-01-0000 - Y
55-2147-11-2-02-01-0000 - Y
55-2147-16-1-01-01-0000 - Y
55-2248-34-1-01-01-0000 - Y
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Remarks:



